Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
96-11	LE	GS, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO ADOPT REVISED RULES OF PROCEDURE OF THE ASSESSMENT
			REVIEW COMMISSION. 96-11(LE)
622-11	LE	GS, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2011
			A LOCAL LAW IN RELATION TO AMENDING THE PENALTY CLAUSE OF SUBDIVISION
			5 OF SECTION 103 OF THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY. 622-
			11(LE)
623-11	LE	GS, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2011
			A LOCAL LAW TO AMEND THE NASSAU COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE TO
			REQUIRE THE ASSESSMENT REVIEW COMMISSION TO PROVIDE AN ANNUAL REPORT
			TO THE LEGISLATURE AND COUNTY EXECUTIVE. 623-11(LE)
624-11	LE	GS, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2011
		,	A LOCAL LAW TO AMEND THE NASSAU COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE TO
			REQUIRE THE ANNUAL PRODUCTION OF INCOME AND EXPENSE STATEMENTS BY
			INCOME PRODUCING PROPERTY OWNERS AND TO AMEND THE CIVIL PENALTY
			ASOCIATED WITH THE FAILURE TO PROVIDE INCOME AND EXPENSE STATEMENTS
			AS REQUIRED. 624-11(LE)
630-11	LE	GS, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2011
		,	A LOCAL LAW TO SUNSET THE PROVISIONS OF §6-41.0 OF THE NASSAU COUNTY
			ADMINISTRATIVE CODE REQUIRING THE OWNERS OF CLASS FOUR PROPERTIES TO
			TAKE CERTAIN ACTIONS. 630-11